Spec Sheet LINKCS13
13W LED Linkable CCT Strip
Light
Linkable 849mm linear under cabinet LED
strip light 13W CCT selectable
DESCRIPTION
High quality linkable LED cabinet lights inclusive of accessories
for easy  installation. Use the sliding switch to choose between
warm, cool or  daylight white light to suit the requirement or
preference. Low energy  consumption and long lifetime makes
the LINKCS range the optimal  choice for stylish and effective
task lighting
FEATURES
• Superb light output and distribution, with opal diffuser for a
soft effect - perfect for task lighting
• Easily select between warm white, cool white or day light via a
simple switch to suit the application or preference
• Link a maximum of 12 fittings end-to-end for a continuous line,
or space apart with the 30cm link lead (included)
• Safe and simple connectivity thanks to the dual polarity of the
2 pins at each end
• Simple rocker switch for local on/off control
• Fitting comes with a 1.8m mains lead, 30cm link lead, and
integral plug & sockets for simple and easy connection (no
driver required). Additional 50cm link lead accessory: product
code: LINKL05GENERAL INFORMATION
Light Source LED Colour / Finish White
Application Internal Mounting Type Surface
Product Warranty 5 Years Net Weight 0.53 kg
Energy Efficiency Class F
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Nominal Voltage 240 Frequency 50Hz
Class Protection 2 Operating Temperature (Min) -20 °C
Operating Temperature (Max) 45 °C Average Rated Life 20,000 h
Number of switching cycles 12,500 Construction Materials Line 1 Polycarbonate
Dimensions - Height 30 mm Dimensions - Width 849 mm
Dimensions - Depth 22 mm IP Rating IP20
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Wattage Combined 13W CCT Combined 3000K / 4200K / 6500K
Luminaire Lumens Combined 1264 - 1295 lm lm/W Combined 97 - 100 lm/w
Beam Angle 130° CRI 80
SDCM <6 Lumen Maintenance 0.7
Lighting Technology used LED Non-Directional or Directional NDLS
Mains or non-mains MLS Connected light source (CLS) FALSE
Colour tuneable light source FALSE High Luminance light source FALSE
Anti Glare shield FALSE Dimmable Not Dimmable
Displacement Factor 0.5 CCT1/WATT1: Rated Peak Intensity 97.23 cd
CCT2/WATT1: Rated Peak Intensity 98.46 cd CCT3/WATT1: Rated Peak Intensity 99.61 cd
Spec Sheet LINKCS13
PHOTOMETRICS
Product Code Product Type Watts CCT Luminaire lumens Lm/W
3000 K 1264 lm 97 lm/W
4200 K 1280 lm 98 lm/WLINKCS13 849mm 13
6500 K 1295 lm 100 lm/W
3000 K 380 lm 95 lm/W
4200 K 385 lm 96 lm/WLINKCS4 288mm 4
6500 K 390 lm 98 lm/W
3000 K 896 lm 100 lm/W
4200 K 901 lm 100 lm/WLINKCS9 549mm 9
6500 K 905 lm 101 lm/W
ACCESSORIES
Product Code Description MOM / OPQ
LINKL05 50CM Link lead for LINKCS range 1 / 5
PACKAGING
Packaging Type Colour Box
Individual unit gross weight 329 g
Intermediate Carton Depth (mm) 195 mm
Intermediate Carton Width (mm) 870 mm
Intermediate Carton Height (mm) 125 mm
Intermediate Pack Qty. 10
Pallet Layer Qty 80
Pallet Layers 6
Pallet Qty 480
MOM / OPQ 1 / 10